currentlighting.com
© 2022 HLI Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change
without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Page 1 of 5
 Rev 10/31/22
3455A_NX_Area_Controller_2
FEATURES
• Single pane of glass provides real-time programming & management of

7.32"W
4.9"D
ORDERING GUIDE
NXAC2 – 120
Model Voltage
NXAC2 * NX Area Controller V2.0, NX Network,
BACnet I/P Interface, Remote Connect/Wi-Fi,
Wall/DIN Rail Mounting Kits, 120V
120 120-240VAC
Example: NXAC2-120
CATALOG #
* NXAC2-120 is a stocked item.
ACCESSORIES
NXENC-D
Model
NXENC-D      NX Accessory Enclosure with Screw Cover (12”x15”x4”), DIN Rail, Gray
Example: NXENC-D
CATALOG #
NXAC SERIES
NX AREA CONTROLLER V2
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
currentlighting.com
© 2022 HLI Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change
without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Page 3 of 5
 Rev 10/31/22
3455A_NX_Area_Controller_2
72-00665 Rev. B
ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
Wiring Diagrams
WIRELESS NETWORK
RC
ROOM
CONTROLLER
NX
NETWORK
NX AREA
CONTROLLER V2
ZONE
SEGMENT
ZONE
SEGMENT
NX NETWORK
NX NETWORK
NX NETWORK
SEGMENT
NX AREA
CONTROLLER V2
WIRED NETWORK
NXAC SERIES
NX AREA CONTROLLER V2
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
currentlighting.com
© 2022 HLI Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change
without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Page 4 of 5
 Rev 10/31/22
3455A_NX_Area_Controller_2
72-00665 Rev. B
ADDITIONAL INFORMATION (CONTINUED)
Wiring Diagrams (Continued)